
 

Buy 3 addi® Rocket circular needles, and get 1 FREE! 
 

 

 

Thank you for supporting your LYS, and congratulations on earning your complimentary addi® Rocket 

circular needle (any length you want, any size you want)!  Please note: 

 

 

• Original sales receipt/s must accompany this form (photocopies will not be accepted - original 

receipt/s will be returned along with your complimentary needle). 

• This promotion applies to addi® Rocket circular needles only - purchased in a North American 

LYS (online and catalog purchases excluded). 

• Kindly complete a separate form for each addi® Rocket circular earned. 

• Offer valid from 6/15/16 through 11/15/16 – requests must be postmarked by 11/30/16. 

• Please allow additional transit time for orders shipped to Canada. 
 

 

Name:  

 

Mailing Address:  

City, State, Zip:  

 
Phone:  

 
Email:  

 
LYS at which needles were purchased: 

(For multiple purchases, list each shop) 

 

 

 

 
Please “X” your length choice below: 

      

 

 

16” 
 

 

24” 
 

 

32” 
 

 

40” 
 

 

47” 
 

 

60” 
      

Please “X” your size choice below: 
      

 

US  000 
 

US  00 
 

US  0 
 

2.25mm 
 

US  1 
 

2.75mm 
 

US  2 
 

US  3 
 

US  4 
 

US  5 
 

US  6 
 

US  7 
 

US  8 
 

US  9 
 

US  10 
 

US  10.5 
 

US  10.75 
 

US  11 
 

US  13 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mail completed form/s and receipt/s to: 
 

 

 

Skacel Collection, Inc. 

Attn:  Addi Rocket Promo 

PO BOX 88110 

Seattle, WA   98138-2110 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

www.skacelknitting.com 

 


