

Thank you for supporting your LYS, and congratulations on earning your complimentary **addi® Rocket** circular needle (any length you want, any size you want)! Please note:

- <u>Original</u> sales receipt/s must accompany this form (photocopies will not be accepted original receipt/s will be returned along with your complimentary needle).
- This promotion applies to **addi**<sup>®</sup> **Rocket** circular needles only purchased in a North American LYS (online and catalog purchases excluded).
- Kindly complete a separate form for each **addi**<sup>®</sup> **Rocket** circular earned.
- Offer valid from 6/15/16 through 11/15/16 requests must be postmarked by 11/30/16.
- Please allow additional transit time for orders shipped to Canada.

Nar	ne:				
Mailing Addre	ess:				
City, State, Z	Zip:				
Pho	ne:				
Em	ail:				
<b>LYS at which needles were purchased:</b> (For multiple purchases, list each shop)					
Please "X" your length choice below:					
16"	24″	32"	40"	47"	60"
Please "X" your size choice below:					
US 000	US 00	US 0	2.25mm	US 1	2.75mm
US 2	US 3	US 4	US 5	US 6	US 7
US 8	US 9	US 10	US 10.5	US 10.75	US 11
US 13					

Mail completed form/s and receipt/s to:

Skacel Collection, Inc. Attn: Addi Rocket Promo PO BOX 88110 Seattle, WA 98138-2110



www.skacelknitting.com